LED HANDRAIL LIGHT
◢ FB-3HD01 - Aluminum Alloy Series
◢ FB-3HD02 - 304/316 Stainless Steel Series
◢ FB-3HD03 - Wooden Series
◢ FB-3HD09 - Linear Puck
◢ FB-3HD15 - Spot Puck
◢ FB-3HD15(316-IP68) - Pool Puck
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
APPLICATIONS
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
HD01FB-3HD01
Aluminum Alloy Handrail LightAluminum Alloy Handrail Light
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
3
MODEL POWER DELIVERED LUMEN CCT(K) CRI BEAM(° ) INPUT IP SIZE(MM)
FB-3HD01-1000 10W 450 lm 2700-6500 80, 90 130 12V/24V DC 20/65/67 L1000*Ø35
FB-3HD01-1500 15W 675 lm 2700-6500 80, 90 130 12V/24V DC 20/65/67 L1500*Ø35
FB-3HD01-2000 20W 900 lm 2700-6500 80, 90 130 12V/24V DC 20/65/67 L2000*Ø35
FB-3HD01-2500 25W 1125 lm 2700-6500 80, 90 130 12V/24V DC 20/65/67 L2500*Ø35
Can work with different sensorsCan work with different sensors
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
4
HD02FB-3HD02
304/316 Stainless Steel Handrail Light304/316 Stainless Steel Handrail Light
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
5
MODEL POWER DELIVERED LUMEN CCT(K) CRI BEAM(° ) INPUT IP SIZE(MM)
FB-3HD02-1000 10W 450 lm 2700-6500 80, 90 90 12V/24V DC 20/65/67 L1000*Ø42.4
FB-3HD02-1500 15W 675 lm 2700-6500 80, 90 90 12V/24V DC 20/65/67 L1500*Ø42.4
FB-3HD02-2000 20W 900 lm 2700-6500 80, 90 90 12V/24V DC 20/65/67 L2000*Ø42.4
FB-3HD02-2500 25W 1125 lm 2700-6500 80, 90 90 12V/24V DC 20/65/67 L2500*Ø42.4
End cap
FB-3HD02-EC
Middle bracket
HD02-MB
Straight connector
FB-3HD02-SC
90° corner connector
FB-3HD02-CC
Base flange
HD02-BF
Multiple accessories suitable for different
installation environments
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
6
HD03FB-3HD03
Wooden Handrail LightWooden Handrail Light
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
7
MODEL POWER DELIVERED LUMEN CCT(K) CRI BEAM(° ) INPUT IP SIZE(MM)
FB-3HD03-1000 10W 450 lm 2700-6500 80, 90 90 12V/24V DC 20/65/67 L1000*Ø45
FB-3HD03-1500 15W 675 lm 2700-6500 80, 90 90 12V/24V DC 20/65/67 L1500*Ø45
FB-3HD03-2000 20W 900 lm 2700-6500 80, 90 90 12V/24V DC 20/65/67 L2000*Ø45
FB-3HD03-2500 25W 1125 lm 2700-6500 80, 90 90 12V/24V DC 20/65/67 L2500*Ø45
•Wooden handrail lights are especially suitable for schools, day-
care centres, kindergartens, universities, offices, surgeries, chambers,
hotels, etc
•The standard handrail is Ø45mm, and support customized sizes ,
material types and colors
•Support is provided by us with metal parts and processed the
wooden handrails by yourself
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
8
Hd09FB-3HD09
LED Handrail Linear PuckLED Handrail Linear Puck
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
9
2700K / 3000K / 4000K ...
RGB / RGBW / RGBCCT
DMX-RGBW
Suitable for Ø38.1/42.4/48.3/50.8mm etc. handrail tube
MODEL POWER LIGHT SOURCE CRI NOMINAL LUMEN DELIVERED LUMEN BEAM INPUT IP SIZE(MM) CUT(MM)
FB-3HD09 1.5W 2835 80 225 lm(3000K) 30 lm(3000K) 110° 12V/24 DC 66 L94*W22*H25 80*18
Radiator: Aluminium alloy
(Excellent heat dissipation)
Cover: 316 Stainless Steel
(Corrosion-resistant)
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
10
HD15FB-3HD15
LED Handrail PuckLED Handrail Puck
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
11
MODEL POWER LIGHT SOURCE CRI NOMINAL LUMEN DELIVERED LUMEN INPUT IP SIZE(MM) CUT(MM)
FB-3HD15 1.5W 5050 80 223 lm(3000K) 106 lm(3000K) 12V/24V DC 66 Ø34*H29 Ø30
Symmetric
Curved
Asymmetric
Curved
Radiator: Aluminium alloy
(Excellent heat dissipation)
Cover: 316 Stainless Steel
(Corrosion-resistant)
2700K / 3000K / 4000K ...
RGB / RGBW
DMX-RGBW
Suitable for Ø38.1/42.4/48.3/50.8mm etc. handrail tube
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
12
HD15 316-IP68FB-3HD15 316-IP68
LED Pool Handrail PuckLED Pool Handrail Puck
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
13
•316 Stainless Steel finish(Corrosion-resistant)
•IP68 rating, can be used underwater
•1.5W DC12V
•2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ RGB/ RGBW/ DMX-RGBW
•Suitable for Ø38.1/42.4/48.3/50.8mm etc. handrail tube
•Support customization to fit different tubes and different arc surfaces
MODEL POWER LIGHT SOURCE CRI NOMINAL LUMEN DELIVERED LUMEN BEAM INPUT IP SIZE(MM) CUT(MM)
FB-3HD15(316-IP68)1.5W 5050 80 228 lm(3000K) 105 lm(3000K) 110° 12V DC 68 Ø34*H29 Ø30
2700K / 3000K / 4000K ...
RGB / RGBW
DMX-RGBW
Suitable for Ø38.1/42.4/48.3/50.8mm etc. handrail tube
+38631300505                       info@fobmark.si                       www.fobmark.si
14